Abgeschlossene Einspeisemanagement-Einsatze

Juni 2020

EISMAN-Nr. Anlage
298440 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
298442 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
300541 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
300542 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
300687 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
300688 UW Burhafe Trafo 122

Netzbetreiber

TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT

Beginn

06.06.2020 09:25
06.06.2020 09:26
29.06.2020 09:33
29.06.2020 09:33
30.06.2020 00:14
30.06.2020 00:14

06.06.2020 16:54
06.06.2020 16:54
29.06.2020 19:39
29.06.2020 19:39
30.06.2020 19:09
30.06.2020 19:09

o threr N2,

Wittmund

Ende Ursache Stufe

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



